CONTENTS

List of illustrations
Acknowledgments

Introduction

PART |
Foundations of economic development and low-income
communities

1 Who cares? What are the realities facing low-income
populations and communities in the US today?

\)

Why bother? Who cares about the future of low-income
communities?

3 What’s the use? What can mainstream economic development
contribute to low-income communities?

PART II
Five dynamic dimensions of economic development for
low-income communities

4 Empower your residents: begin with basic education

5 Enhance your community: build on your existing assets

1%

11

13

44

67

29
101
133



¢] LIICUULARL YU UL Casvaspasass —es
7  Diversify your economy 191

8  Sustain your development 213

Index 234



