CONTENTS

	t of illustrations	ix
Acl	knowledgments	x
Int	roduction	1
Fo	RT I undations of economic development and low-income mmunities	11
1	Who cares? What are the realities facing low-income populations and communities in the US today?	13
2	Why bother? Who cares about the future of low-income communities?	44
3	What's the use? What can mainstream economic development contribute to low-income communities?	67
Fiv	RT II e dynamic dimensions of economic development for v-income communities	99
4	Empower your residents: begin with basic education	101
5	Enhance your community: build on your existing assets	133

8	Sustain your development	224
8	Sustain your development	213
	Diversify your economy	213
0	Encourage your encopreneurs	191

1